1 / 5
PWP124-111 PWP124-112
PWP124-121 PWP124-123
Pressure Transmitter
For high-temp melt applications
Model PWP124 Series
 Plastic extrusion machine

Example Part Number: 124112E1[100]MT1KD2C1A2
Electrical Connection
How to Order
5 / 5
T3=4-20mA
T4=0-5V
T5=0-10V(3wires)
T0=Customized
Thermocouple Type
0=None
J=”J” type thermocouple
K=”K” type thermocouple
E=”E” type thermocouple
P=”PT100” type thermocouple
K
Stem&Capillary
Dimension
D1=Rigid stem 6” or 152mm
D2=Rigid stem 12” or 304mm
D3=Rigid stem 18” or 456mm
D4=Rigid stem 6” or 152mm and Capillary 18” or 457.2mm
D5=Rigid stem 12” or 304mm and Capillary 18” or 457.2mm
D0=By customization
D2
Pressure Connection
C1=1/2”-20UNF
C2=M14x1.5 male
C3=M18x1.5 male
C4=M22x1.5 male
C5=G3/4 male
C0=Customized
C1
Accuracy
A1=1.0%F.S
A2=0.5%F.S.
A3=0.25%F.S.
A2
**Tell us medium / which application / measuring range / working temperature / signal output